CN Ski-O Long 2022

Sat 2/26/2022 5:33 PM

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
F12 (11) 3.5km 7C
1(33) 2(36) 3(38) 4(52) 5(32) 6(45) 7(100) Finish
1 10 Dragomir Letitia 49:24 11:26 12:33 17:39 31:15  38:33 47:06 48:30  49:24
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 11:26 1:07 5:06 13:36 7:18 8:33 1:24 0:54
2 9 Stupu Sonia 58:35 9:33  10:31 15:01 43:10 50:21 56:53 57:53 58:35
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 9:33 0:58 4:30 28:09 7:11 6:32 1:00 0:42
3 1 Bianca Ana Avram 1:18:44 17:54 19:24 26:34 56:01 1:05:33 1:15:16 1:17:27 1:18:44
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 17:54 1:30 7:10 29:27 9:32 9:43 2:11 1:17
4 5 Catalina Petian 1:29:26 18:19 23:02 30:16 49:48 1:04:33 1:25:55 1:28:02 1:29:26
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 18:19 4:43 7:14 19:32 14:45 21:22 2:07 1:24
5 2 Andrea lonac 1:33:24 13:49 14:55 20:45 55:37 1:10:03 1:30:44 1:32:18 1:33:24
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 13:49 1:06 5:50 34:52 14:26 20:41 1:34 1:06
6 7 Eszter Jakab 1:39:03 20:44 22:17 34:25 1:00:48 1:21:14 1:35:19 1:37:47 1:39:03
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 20:44 1:33 12:08 26:23 20:26 14:05 2:28 1:16
7 4 Daria Pavel 1:40:50 18:51 20:25 27:15 1:04:02 1:16:01 1:37:09 1:39:33 1:40:50
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 18:51 1:34 6:50 36:47 11:59 21:08 2:24 1:17
8 3 Cristina Carmen Les 1:47:20 24:46 26:19 32:37 1:09:35 1:22:41 1:43:30 1:45:51 1:47:20
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 24:46 1:33 6:18 36:58 13:06 20:49 2:21 1:29
9 21 lIzabella Kulcsar 1:50:55 28:00 29:37 47:02 1:22:34 1:36:31 1:47:29 1:49:35 1:50:55
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 28:00 1:37 17:25 35:32 13:57 10:58 2:06 1:20
10 11 Alexa-Pop Maria 2:02:04 15:44 20:09 27:31 1:13:21 1:32:39 1:57:57 2:00:49 2:02:04
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 15:44 4:25 7:22 45:50 19:18 25:18 2:52 1:15
nc 6 Sara Petras 1:30:10 45:41 47:27 55:29 1:05:41 1:16:46 1:26:50 1:28:21 1:30:10
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 45:41 1:46 8:02 10:12 11:05 10:04 1:31 1:49
F14 (7) 4.4 km 9C
1(43) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(53) 6(51) 7(31) 8(44) 9(100)  Finish
1 30 Brandus Ana 48:40 8:39 14:01 17:58 20:45 29:12 37:48 42:08  46:36 48:00 48:40
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 8:39 5:22 3:57 2:47 8:27 8:36 4:20 4:28 1:24 0:40
2 27 Mazilu Andreea 1:01:30 8:07 13:41 17:35 20:06  31:30 45:46 52:58 59:14 1:00:49 1:01:30
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 8:07 5:34 3:54 2:31 11:24 14:16 7:12 6:16 1:35 0:41
3 29 Carla Maiker 1:18:11 9:53 15:41 20:28 23:47 41:28 59:49 1:.07:47 1:15:51 1:17:24 1:18:11
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 9:53 5:48 4:47 3:19 17:41 18:21 7:58 8:04 1:33 0:47
4 18 Alessia Malanca 1:36:57 17:19 27:48 38:47 42:00 59:51 1:18:04 1:25:56 1:33:59 1:35:42 1:36:57 1:11:23
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 17:19 10:29 10:59 3:13 17:51 18:13 7:52 8:03 1:43 1:15 *52
5 25 Zsuzsanna Tempfli 1:46:39 18:20 29:14 35:33 39:37 1:07:05 1:23:11 1:34:47 1:42:01 1:44:51 1:46:39
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 18:20 10:54 6:19 4:04 27:28 16:06 11:36 7:14 2:50 1:48
6 24 Emma Popper 1:54:01 21:10 32:56 39:03 45:35 1:15:39 1:32:06 1:43:40 1:51:02 1:53:06 1:54:01
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 21:10 11:46 6:07 6:32 30:04 16:27 11:34 7:22 2:04 0:55
28 Ana Pascu dns
CS CHIMIA Victor CS CHIMI
F17 (10) 5.3 km 11C
1(43) 2(35) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(39) 7(54) 8(52) 9(31) 10(45) 11(100)  Finish
1 41 Andreea Manu 54:45 6:42 11:26 15:08 26:50 29:34 32:23 39:17 45:06 49:33 53:34 54:15 54:45
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 6:42 4:44 3:42 11:42 2:44 2:49 6:54 5:49 4:27 4:01 0:41 0:30
2 36 Stupu lulia 1:01:24 7:10 13:32 18:01 29:12 32:02 36:09 43:28 51:33 56:01 1:00:06 1:00:51 1:01:24
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 7:10 6:22 4:29 11:11 2:50 4:07 7:19 8:05 4:28 4:05 0:45 0:33
3 44 Tania Sabou 1:04:15 8:03 13:23 18:48 32:28 35:15 39:24 47:52 54:05 58:58 1:02:59 1:03:46 1:04:15
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 8:03 5:20 5:25 13:40 2:47 4:09 8:28 6:13 4:53 4:01 0:47 0:29
4 45 Antonia Man 1:10:17 9:07 14:51 20:13 38:30 41:19 45:28 53:58 1:00:09 1:05:00 1:09:03 1:09:48 1:10:17
CS stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 9:07 5:44 5:22 18:17 2:49 4:09 8:30 6:11 4:51 4:03 0:45 0:29
5 43 Codruta Sabou 1:14:37 7:47 13:49 18:17 31:23 33:38 37:31 46:47 59:58 1:07:30 1:12:54 1:13:57 1:14:37
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 7:47 6:02 4:28 13:06 2:15 3:53 9:16 13:11 7:32 5:24 1:03 0:40
6 46 Csalka Tamas 1:19:33 8:56 15:23 21:08 34:20 37:04 41:29 52:44 1:02:01 1:08:34 1:17:23 1:18:40 1:19:33
Palatul Coppiilo Palatul Co 8:56 6:27 5:45 13:12 2:44 4:25 11:15 9:17 6:33 8:49 1:17 0:53
7 42 Rebeca Ciocian 1:26:51 9:54 15:15 21:44 37:49 41:37 47:55 59:05 1:11:52 1:19:32 1:25:06 1:26:07 1:26:51
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 9:54 5:21 6:29 16:05 3:48 6:18 11:10 12:47 7:40 5:34 1:01 0:44
8 34 Mara Sorici 1:33:52 10:06 16:05 22:24 41:20 44:36 50:52 1:00:53 1:18:53 1:25:49 1:31:18 1:32:45 1:33:52
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 10:06 5:59 6:19 18:56 3:16 6:16 10:01 18:00 6:56 5:29 1:27 1:07
9 33 Mihaela Petrus 1:45:35 13:20 27:10 34:56 54:29 1:00:19 1:07:37 1:22:07 1:30:56 1:37:46 1:43:03 1:44:47 1:45:35
CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S 13:20 13:50 7:46 19:33 5:50 7:18 14:30 8:49 6:50 5:17 1:44 0:48
40 Diana Maria Pop mp 11:56 17:46 23:04 41:46 44:58 51:51 1:00:48  ---- 1:13:21 1:20:09 1:21:16 1:21:56
CS CHIMIA Victor CS CHIMI 11:56 5:50 5:18 18:42 3:12 6:53 8:57 12:33 6:48 1:07 0:40
F20 (3) 6.6 km 14 C
1(43) 2(34) 3(36) 4(42) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(39) 9(55) 10(54) 11(51) 12(31) 13(44)
Finish
1 49 Stefania Peles 1:11:34 6:53  11:42 12:57 21:01  27:40 40:29 43:09  47:06 51:28 55:58 1:01:09 1:05:03 1:09:51
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 6:53 4:49 1:15 8:04 6:39 12:49 2:40 3:57 4:22 4:30 5:11 3:54 4:48
1:11:34
0:32
2 48 Alexandra Creciun 1:27:30 8:08 13:56 15:19 22:16 29:58 45:32 48:31 53:35 58:50 1:04:17 1:14:00 1:19:06 1:25:27
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 8:08 5:48 1:23 6:57 7:42 15:34 2:59 5:04 5:15 5:27 9:43 5:06 6:21

1:27:30 1:12:57 1:24:55
0:45 *52 *45
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Pl tno Name Time
F20 (3) 6.6 km 14cC (cont.)
1(43) 2(34) 3(36) 4(42) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(39) 9(55) 10(54) 11(51) 12(31) 13(44)
Finish
3 47 Maria Mija 2:52:14 10:19 18:15 20:26 38:38 55:55 1:12:47 1:17:40 1:26:19 1:35:43 1:45:46 2:12:17 2:27:28 2:47:58

F21 (6)
1 51
2 52
3 59
4 50
5 57
56
F35 (1)
1 37
F45 (3)
1 61
55
53
F55 (3)
1 58
2 60
3 38
M12 (3)
1 232
2 226
240
M14 (7)
1 253
2 228

Palatul Copiilor Palatul Cop

Andra Cecilia Anghel
Universitatea Cr Universitat

Anca Deac
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E

Alexandra Roman
CS stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E

Stupu Anca
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc

Veronica Minoiu
Universitatea Cr Universitat

Denise Mija
Palatul Copiilor Palatul Cop

Cretu Cristina
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc

Gina Tamas
NORD Baia Mare NORD Bai

Loredana Matei

SPRIA Baia Sprie SPRIA Bai
lleana Laza

CSS Baia Sprie CSS Baia S

Lucia Pop

CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E
Dopovecz Ruxandra

CS Babarunca CS Babarunc
Craciun Gentiana

CS Babarunca CS Babarunc

Cristian Andrei Mirea
Universitatea Cr Universitat
Vilmos Kulcsar

CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L

Mazilu Razvan
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc

Percec Vlad

CS Babarunca CS Babarunc
Cristian Manu

CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E

10:19 7:56 2:11 18:12 17:17 16:52 4:53 8:39 9:24 10:03  26:31 15:11 20:30

2:52:14
1:27
6.6 km 14 C
1(43) 2(34) 3(36) 4(42) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(39) 9(55) 10(54) 11(51) 12(31) 13(44)
Finish

55:28 5:52 8:56 9:59 16:05  21:02 31:09 33:20 36:12 39:17 43:11  47:16 50:34 54:02
5:52 3:04 1:03 6:06 4:57 10:07 2:11 2:52 3:05 3:54 4:05 3:18 3:28
55:28 9:29 53:40
0:31 *35 *45
1:01:44 6:51 11:10 12:19 17:14 23:13 34:25 36:45 40:07 43:37 47:39 52:11 56:33 1:00:16
6:51 4:19 1:09 4:55 5:59 11:12 2:20 3:22 3:30 4:02 4:32 4:22 3:43
1:01:44
0:31
1:09:24 7:26 11:23 12:30 18:26 24:53 37:59 40:29  44:18 48:33 53:09 59:39 1:03:59 1:07:54
7:26 3:57 1:07 5:56 6:27 13:06 2:30 3:49 4:15 4:36 6:30 4:20 3:55
1:09:24
0:31
1:13:42 6:40 12:14 13:26 21:15 27:36 39:34 42:52  46:01 49:44 55:31 1:03:32 1:07:17 1:11:47
6:40 5:34 1:12 7:49 6:21 11:58 3:18 3:09 3:43 5:47 8:01 3:45 4:30
1:13:42
0:46
1:30:30 8:31 14:19 15:49 25:21 34:04 48:56 52:09 56:43 1:02:40 1:08:24 1:18:53 1:24:08 1:28:24
8:31 5:48 1:30 9:32 8:43 14:52 3:13 4:34 5:57 5:44 10:29 5:15 4:16
1:30:30
0:52
mp 11:28 19:45 22:03 31:46  43:23 1:05:38 1:09:36 1:15:00 1:20:39 1:28:22 1:53:04 2:04:52 -
11:28 8:17 2:18 9:43 11:37 22:15 3:58 5:24 5:39 7:43 24:42 11:48
2:19:23 1:00:10
0:59 *41

5.3 km 1C
1(43) 2(35) 3(38)  4(40) 5(41)  6(39) 7(54) 8(52) 9(31) 10(45) 11(100) Finish

1:59:16 9:20  15:38 21:24  36:06 40:22  48:16 1:06:05 1:41:39 1:50:10 1:57:10 1:58:20 1:59:16
9:20 6:18 5:46 14:42 4:16 7:54 17:49  35:34 8:31 7:00 1:10 0:56

5.3 km 1¢C
1(43) 2(35)  3(38)  4(40) 5(41) 6(39) 7(54) 8(52) 9(31) 10(45) 11(100)  Finish

1:14:44 6:40  14:02 19:06 29:46  35:04 38:56 46:56  59:50 1:05:59 1:11:42 1:13:57 1:14:44
6:40 7:22 5:04 10:40 5:18 3:52 8:00 12:54 6:09 5:43 2:15 0:47

dns
dns
4.4 km 9C
1(43) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(53) 6(51) 7(31) 8(44) 9(100)  Finish
1:17:21 10:57 16:30 20:39 24:40 38:54 55:58 1:06:11 1:14:36 1:16:25 1:17:21 15:30
10:57 5:33 4:09 4:01 14:14 17:04 10:13 8:25 1:49 0:56 *33

1:20:40 9:34  16:46 21:24 24:02  42:11 59:15 1:08:57 1:17:53 1:19:46 1:20:40
9:34 7:12 4:38 2:38 18:09 17:04 9:42 8:56 1:53 0:54
1:35:35 11:09 20:36 26:08 29:48 53:43 1:14:54 1:23:18 1:31:04 1:34:03 1:35:35
11:09 9:27 5:32 3:40 23:55 21:11 8:24 7:46 2:59 1:32

4.4 km 9C
1(43) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(53) 6(51) 7(31) 8(44) 9(100)  Finish
57:16 8:21 13:40 17:51 20:20 28:39 46:07 50:14 55:28 56:37 57:16
8:21 5:19 4:11 2:29 8:19 17:28 4:07 5:14 1:09 0:39
2:17:20 14:55 25:30 51:10 55:14 1:12:56 1:36:57 1:54:12 2:08:12 2:15:59 2:17:20
14:55 10:35 25:40 4:04 17:42 24:01 17:15 14:00 7:47 1:21

mp 21:03  31.06 38:51 4141 - e 1:.07:38 - 1:14:14 1:15:03
21:03 10:03 7:45 2:50 25:57 6:36 0:49
5.3 km 1C

1(43)  2(35) 3(38)  4(40) 5(41)  6(39) 7(54) 8(52)  9(31) 10(45) 11(100) Finish

53:03 6:22 10:26 14:21 23:34 26:11 30:07 37:05 43:20 47:28 51:41 52:29 53:03
6:22 4:04 3:55 9:13 2:37 3:56 6:58 6:15 4:08 4:13 0:48 0:34

1:09:17 8:51 13:59 18:30 31:13 34:19 39:28 48:41 59:06 1:04:29 1:07:37 1:08:41 1:09:17
8:51 5:08 4:31 12:43 3:06 5:09 9:13 10:25 5:23 3:08 1:04 0:36



CN Ski-O Long 2022

Sat 2/26/2022 5:33 PM

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
M14 (7) 5.3 km 11C (cont.)
1(43) 2(35) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(39) 7(54) 8(52) 9(31) 10(45) 11(100)  Finish
3 238 llin Radu 1:15:34 9:02 13:46 20:03 32:40 35:23 39:35 48:20 1:03:33 1:09:07 1:13:54 1:14:54 1:15:34
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 9:02 4:44 6:17 12:37 2:43 4:12 8:45 15:13 5:34 4:47 1:00 0:40
4 239 Grecu Radu 1:21:05 8:35 13:52 19:35 32:42 36:51 41:59 54:00 1:06:32 1:12:44 1:18:49 1:20:09 1:21:05
CS Mentor Silva CS Mentor 8:35 5:17 5:43 13:07 4:09 5:08 12:01 12:32 6:12 6:05 1:20 0:56
5 227 Lucalenard 1:24:46 11:43 17:24 22:48 35:54 39:44 45:04 57:05 1:09:34 1:15:46 1:21:45 1:24:06 1:24:46
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 11:43 5:41 5:24 13:06 3:50 5:20 12:01 12:29 6:12 5:59 2:21 0:40
1:15:00
*32
256 Gergo Jakab dnf 14:59 30:32 41:35 1:05:51 - e e e e e 1:34:51 1:36:03
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 14:59 15:33 11:03 24:16 29:00 1:12
221 Peter Istvan-Lorincz dnf 18:45 36:38 49:39 - e e e e e e e
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 18:45 17:53 13:.01
M17 (6) 6.6 km 14C
1(43) 2(34) 3(36) 4(42) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(39) 9(55) 10(54) 11(51) 12(31) 13(44)
Finish
1 217 David Hreniuc 1:02:59 6:37 10:09 11:04 15:48 21:38 35:48 37:51 41:38 44:50 48:59 55:40 58:54 1:01:39
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 6:37 3:32 0:55 4:44 5:50 14:10 2:03 3:47 3:12 4:09 6:41 3:14 2:45
1:02:59
0:23
2 219 lacob loan 1:07:58 5:41 9:51 10:56 17:17 23:46 38:17 40:38  43:52 47:59 52:31 58:12 1:01:47 1:06:23
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 5:41 4:10 1:05 6:21 6:29 14:31 2:21 3:14 4:07 4:32 5:41 3:35 4:36
1:07:58 9:06 56:50
0:26 *33 *52
3 233 Radu Mihai Mirea 1:09:01 6:11 10:14 11:15 18:19 25:09 36:19 39:06 42:49 46:59 51:24 1:00:26 1:04:27 1:07:40
Universitatea Cr Universitat 6:11 4:03 1:01 7:04 6:50 11:10 2:47 3:43 4:10 4:25 9:02 4:01 3:13
1:09:01
0:27
4 249 Lucas Tamas 1:23:45 7:02 11:58 12:52 17:55 24:29 43:32 45:50 49:24 53:46 1:00:41 1:15:02 1:18:49 1:22:15
NORD Baia Mare NORD Bai 7:02 4:56 0:54 5:03 6:34 19:03 2:18 3:34 4:22 6:55 14:21 3:47 3:26
1:23:45 52:19
0:30 *53
5 258 Alexandro Kotai 1:29:52 8:49 13:25 14:53 22:32 32:26 49:23 52:31 57:45 1:03:11 1:09:42 1:21:10 1:24:44 1:28:20
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 8:49 4:36 1:28 7:39 9:54 16:57 3:08 5:14 5:26 6:31 11:28 3:34 3:36
1:29:52
0:34
201 lonut Anghel mp 11:40 - 19:30 28:34  40:58 1:00:35 1:05:05 1:11:31 1:23:53 1:30:53 2:06:18 2:12:57 2:22:11
Atletic Roman Atletic Roman 11:40 7:50 9:04 12:24 19:37 4:30 6:26 12:22 7:00 35:25 6:39 9:14
2:24:54 17:01
0:56 *33
M20 (2) 8.8 km 16 C
1(43) 2(36) 3(34) 4(42) 5(38) 6(55) 7(39) 8(41) 9(54) 10(52) 11(58) 12(56) 13(59)
15(44) 16(100)  Finish
1 255 Constantin Deaconescu 1:39:20 6:42 12:24 13:55 20:15  27:50 34:29 38:20 43:27 55:47 1:08:24 1:20:16 1:22:55 1:27:05
Universitatea Cr Universitat 6:42 5:42 1:31 6:20 7:35 6:39 3:51 5:07 12:20 12:37 11:52 2:39 4:10
1:37:44 1:38:44 1:39:20
3:57 1:00 0:36
2 204 Alexandru Catana 1:41:54 7:08 11:58 13:46 21:18 29:13 37:23 41:03 46:24 58:34 1:11:20 1:22:12 1:24:41 1:28:45
SPRIA Baia Sprie SPRIA Bai 7:08 4:50 1:48 7:32 7:55 8:10 3:40 5:21 12:10 12:46 10:52 2:29 4:04
---------- 1:41:54
13:09
M21 (8) 8.8 km 16 C
1(43) 2(36) 3(34) 4(42) 5(38) 6(55) 7(39) 8(41) 9(54) 10(52) 11(58) 12(56) 13(59)
15(44) 16(100)  Finish
1 202 Alexandru Biro 1:02:21 3:59 6:48 8:00 12:47 18:16 22:57 24:37 27:29 33:55 38:01 46:53 49:00 52:46
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 3:59 2:49 1:12 4:47 5:29 4:41 1:40 2:52 6:26 4:06 8:52 2:07 3:46
1:01:07 1:01:56 1:02:21
3:33 0:49 0:25
2 203 Alexandru Blejdea 1:14:52 4:30 7:19 8:13 13:04 18:22 23:28 25:28  28:28 40:36 44:26  59:17 1:01:25 1:04:47
Universitatea Cr Universitat 4:30 2:49 0:54 4:51 5:18 5:06 2:00 3:00 12:08 3:50 14:51 2:08 3:22
1:13:30 1:14:22 1:14:52 22:37
3:53 0:52 0:30 *53
3 215 Hunor Gego 1:17:47 3:48 6:40 7:40 12:00 17:44 23:16 25:34 28:44 35:47 50:28 1:04:51 1:06:50 1:09:54
VSK Csikszereda VSK Csiks 3:48 2:52 1:00 4:20 5:44 5:32 2:18 3:10 7:03 14:41 14:23 1:59 3:04
1:16:46 1:17:26 1:17:47
3:06 0:40 0:21
4 237 Stupu Petru 1:23:40 5:29 8:44 9:55 16:23 23:13 29:33 31:49 35:24 42:48 47:29 1:05:29 1:07:55 1:11:47
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 5:29 3:15 1:11 6:28 6:50 6:20 2:16 3:35 7:24 4:41 18:00 2:26 3:52
1:22:00 1:23:04 1:23:40 1:02:56
3:45 1:04 0:36 *56
5 252 Catalin Vadean 1:26:03 16:11 19:18 20:26 25:50 32:48 39:37 41:44 45:34 53:09 58:35 1:08:17 1:10:44 1:14:34
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 16:11 3:07 1:08 5:24 6:58 6:49 2:07 3:50 7:35 5:26 9:42 2:27 3:50
1:24:42 1:25:32 1:26:03 19:47 30:59 38:28 56:55
3:58 0:50 0:31 *35 *37 *53 *51
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Pl tno Name Time
M21 (8) 8.8 km 16 C (cont.)
1(43) 2(36) 3(34) 4(42) 5(38) 6(55) 7(39) 8(41) 9(54) 10(52) 11(58) 12(56) 13(59)
15(44) 16(100)  Finish
6 200 Jantea Alexandru 1:31:54 6:26 9:43 11:11 19:02 27:26 35:00 37:16  41:16 49:53 53:33 1:11:32 1:14:12 1:17:55
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 6:26 3:17 1:28 7:51 8:24 7:34 2:16 4:00 8:37 3:40 17:59 2:40 3:43
1:30:15 1:31:21 1:31:54
4:06 1:06 0:33
7 214 Mahu Gabriel 1:47:45 6:37 11:03 12:48 19:16 28:41 42:37 44:59 49:11 58:27 1:03:21 1:24:37 1:27:28 1:31:41
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 6:37 4:26 1:45 6:28 9:25 13:56 2:22 4:12 9:16 4:54 21:16 2:51 4:13
1:45:44 1:47:04 1:47:45 36:32
6:10 1:20 0:41 *39
261 Zoltan Szep dns
VSK Csikszereda VSK Csiks
M35 (1) 6.6 km 14 C
1(43) 2(34) 3(36) 4(42) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(39) 9(55) 10(54) 11(51) 12(31) 13(44)
Finish
250 Zoltan Toth dns
Garage Racing Ba Garage R
M45 (9) 6.4 km 14 C
1(43) 2(33) 3(36) 4(42) 5(38) 6(40) 7(41) 8(39) 9(53) 10(54) 11(52) 12(31) 13(45)
Finish
1 242 Istvan Sebestyen 58:59 6:08 9:20 10:02 16:27 24:14 33:33 35:53  38:48 41:23 47:33  51:51 55:12 57:53
CS Stiinta Elect CS Stiinta E 6:08 3:12 0:42 6:25 7:47 9:19 2:20 2:55 2:35 6:10 4:18 3:21 2:41
58:59
0:27
2 248 Relu Tamas 1:05:25 6:08 9:34 10:20 16:26 2445 36:56 39:20  42:.03 44:44 50:12 56:36 1:00:58 1:04:12
SPRIA Baia Sprie SPRIA Bai 6:08 3:26 0:46 6:06 8:19 12:11 2:24 2:43 2:41 5:28 6:24 4:22 3:14
1:05:25 34:20
0:26 *39
3 207 Marius Curca 1:09:22 7:33 11:38 12:31 18:36 27:51 40:32 42:52 46:42 50:02 55:59 1:00:21 1:04:30 1:07:54
CSU Brasov CSU Brasov 7:33 4:05 0:53 6:05 9:15 12:41 2:20 3:50 3:20 5:57 4:22 4:09 3:24
1:09:22 1:01:10
0:39 *51
4 211 Gheorghe Divin 1:10:39 6:51 10:00 10:53 18:39 27:44 38:59 41:22  44:35 47:38 52:46 1:01:15 1:05:36 1:09:04
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 6:51 3:09 0:53 7:46 9:05 11:15 2:23 3:13 3:03 5:08 8:29 4:21 3:28
1:10:39
0:40
5 229 Spatariu Mihai 1:16:01 7:28 11:42 13:26 18:57 28:37 39:02 42:24  46:16 50:32 56:54 1:03:53 1:09:48 1:14:24
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 7:28 4:14 1:44 5:31 9:40 10:25 3:22 3:52 4:16 6:22 6:59 5:55 4:36
1:16:01
0:35
6 241 Gabriel Sabou 1:24:27 7:49 12:26 13:56 20:38 31:58 44:17 47:25 51:12 54:18 1:03:30 1:11:28 1:17:37 1:22:51
CS Mentor Silva CS Mentor 7:49 4:37 1:30 6:42 11:20 12:19 3:08 3:47 3:06 9:12 7:58 6:09 5:14
1:24:27
0:34
7 236 lulian Pantiru 1:45:05 8:33 12:52 13:48 24:38 38:00 50:54 56:11 1:01:24 1:05:25 1:11:49 1:19:42 1:31:03 1:42:33
CS Mentor Silva CS Mentor 8:33 4:19 0:56 10:50 13:22 12:54 5:17 5:13 4:01 6:24 7:53 11:21 11:30
1:45:05
1:14
230 Grecu Mihnea mp 9:48  14:48 15:50 A I T T
CS Mentor Silva CS Mentor 9:48 5:00 1:02 10:59
1:40:12
1:13:23
259 Robert Mozes mp 7:11 12:22 13:30 22:08 32:06 43:34 45:58 50:18 56:01 1:01:07 1:11:30 -~ = -
Orienter Tg.Mure Orienter T 7:11 5:11 1:08 8:38 9:58 11:28 2:24 4:20 5:43 5:06 10:23
1:12:52
*51
M55 (10) 5.5 km 11C
1(34) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(40) 6(55) 7(52) 8(43) 9(31) 10(44) 11(100)  Finish
1 260 Zoltan Szalay 55:36 11:07 12:25 23:54 28:04 31:02 36:08 39:42  45:58 48:59 53:37 54:56 55:36
VSK Csikszereda VSK Csiks 11:07 1:18 11:29 4:10 2:58 5:06 3:34 6:16 3:01 4:38 1:19 0:40
40:44
*51
2 206 Andras Csucs 56:28 8:17 9:30 22:24 26:35 30:11 34:18 38:37  47:29 51:12 54:49 55:55 56:28
VSK Csikszereda VSK Csiks 8:17 1:13 12:54 4:11 3:36 4:07 4:19 8:52 3:43 3:37 1:06 0:33
50:27
*32
3 257 Mihaly Kiss 1:02:00 10:15 11:37 23:43 27:55 30:57 36:17 42:27 51:07 55:06 59:48 1:01:19 1:02:00
Orienter Tg.Mure Orienter T 10:15 1:22 12:06 4:12 3:02 5:20 6:10 8:40 3:59 4:42 1:31 0:41
4 262 Attila Szitter 1:02:21 9:41 10:50 24:35 28:41 31:26 36:58 44:34 52:05 56:24 1:00:24 1:01:38 1:02:21
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 9:41 1:09 13:45 4:06 2:45 5:32 7:36 7:31 4:19 4:00 1:14 0:43
5 235 Gheorghe Nicolae 1:03:36 8:03 9:17 21:52 26:11 28:59 33:28 44:03 53:33 57:15 1:01:27 1:02:51 1:03:36
Nord Team Bistri Nord Tea 8:03 1:14 12:35 4:19 2:48 4:29 10:35 9:30 3:42 4:12 1:24 0:45
6 210 Gheorghe Dinu 1:08:32 10:02 12:41 28:04 33:04 37:12 42:52 51:26 56:41 1:00:44 1:06:13 1:07:48 1:08:32
CSU Brasov CSU Brasov 10:02 2:39 15:23 5:00 4:08 5:40 8:34 5:15 4:03 5:29 1:35 0:44
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Pl tno Name Time
M55 (10) 5.5km 11C (cont.)
1(34) 2(36) 3(39) 4(41) 5(40) 6(55) 7(52) 8(43) 9(31) 10(44) 11(100)  Finish
7 222 Dopovecz luliu 1:09:33 10:42 12:08 25:58 31:19 34:30 39:42 50:00 59:29 1:03:09 1:07:24 1:08:47 1:09:33
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 10:42 1:26 13:50 5:21 311 5:12 10:18 9:29 3:40 4:15 1:23 0:46
8 245 Janos Szasz 1:36:15 9:42 11:04 26:11 32:08 38:35 45:46 1:04:55 1:16:46 1:24:41 1:33:48 1:35:27 1:36:15
VSK Csikszereda VSK Csiks 9:42 1:22 15:07 5:57 6:27 7:11 19:09 11:51 7:55 9:07 1:39 0:48
9 254 Tamas Zavodszky 1:38:59 16:11 18:01 36:40 44:06 48:40 55:11 1:10:15 1:23:13 1:28:09 1:34:50 1:37:30 1:38:59
CS Ady Liceum Or CS Ady L 16:11 1:50 18:39 7:26 4:34 6:31 15:04 12:58 4:56 6:41 2:40 1:29
10 213 Nagy Gabor 1:39:17 12:04 13:55 36:22 42:15  46:17 52:23 1:05:13 1:22:43 1:28:25 1:36:17 1:38:09 1:39:17
CS Babarunca CS Babarunc 12:04 1:51 22:27 5:53 4:02 6:06 12:50 17:30 5:42 7:52 1:52 1:08
M65 (3) 4.4 km 9C
1(43) 2(34) 3(37) 4(38) 5(53) 6(51) 7(31) 8(44) 9(100)  Finish
1 205 llie Cretu 51:44 8:40 14:55 19:55 22:39 31:30 38:01 43:41 48:58 50:52 51:44
OK SILVA CAMPINA OK SILV 8:40 6:15 5:00 2:44 8:51 6:31 5:40 5:17 1:54 0:52
2 231 Emilian Minoiu 1:02:40 9:42 17:38 21:20 24:06 32:46 47:43 55:24 1:00:27 1:01:48 1:02:40 16:31 40:54
Universitatea Cr Universitat 9:42 7:56 3:42 2:46 8:40 14:57 7:41 5:03 1:21 0:52 *33 *52
251 Gheorghe Urdea dns

CS CHIMIA Victor CS CHIMI



